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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zaugg Andrin (2010) 20.00

+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 10.00
+ Leu Tobias (2010) 10.00

 
1 Steinauer Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Gehringer Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Huwyler Noe (2010) 10.00

 
1 Meister Lukas (2010) 20.00

+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Bütler Jan (2011) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 19.75
+ Bucher Noel (2010) 9.75
+ Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00

1 Schelbert Tobias (2011) 19.75
+ Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ von Wyl Corsin (2011) 10.00

1 Hess Joel (2010) 19.75
+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 19.75
+ Rölli Christian (2010) 9.75
+ Betschart Leonel (2010) 10.00

1 Wili Raffael (2010) 19.50
+ Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Nauer Michael (2011) 9.75

1 Burri Fabian (2010) 19.50
+ Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Steinauer Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 Weber Nevin (2011) 19.00
+ Kühne Daniel (2011) 10.00
- Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.00

1 Stachel Ronny (2011) 19.00
+ Iten Kilian (2011) 10.00
- Weber Nevin (2011) 9.00

1 Krummenacher Leo (2010) 18.75
- Steinauer Jonas (2011) 9.00
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 9.75

1 Iten Mirco (2010) 18.75
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Arnold Renzo (2010) 10.00

1 a Steiger Simon (2010) 18.50
+ Iten Mirco (2010) 9.75
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 b Schelbert Maurus (2010) 18.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Gehringer Simon (2010) 10.00

1 a Nauer Michael (2011) 18.50
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 9.75
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.75

1 b Linggi Mathias (2010) 18.50
o Huwyler Noe (2010) 8.50
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00

1 c Leu Tobias (2010) 18.50
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 10.00
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Kühne Daniel (2011) 18.50
o Weber Nevin (2011) 8.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 10.00

1 Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.50
+ Reichlin Franz (2010) 10.00
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

1 a Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 18.50
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50
+ Bucher Noel (2010) 10.00

1 b Huwyler Noe (2010) 18.50
+ Linggi Mathias (2010) 10.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Burch Renzo (2011) 18.50
o Bütler Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Rölli Christian (2010) 10.00

1 b Bütler Jan (2011) 18.50
+ Burch Renzo (2011) 10.00
o Meister Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 a Zimmermann Luis (2010) 18.25
+ Zurfluh Yanik (2010) 9.75
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

1 b von Wyl Corsin (2011) 18.25
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Steiner Mathias (2010) 18.25
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
+ Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.75

1 Schleiss Fabio (2010) 18.25
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Gwerder Levin (2011) 9.75

1 Mächler Severin (2010) 18.25
+ Glanzmann Simon (2010) 9.75
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Simon (2010) 18.25
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75

1 Birrer Kilian (2010) 18.25
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Eggstein Levin (2011) 9.75

1 a Betschart Leonel (2010) 18.25
+ Eggstein Levin (2011) 9.75
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 b Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 18.25
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50
+ Zurfluh Yanik (2010) 9.75

1 Iten Kilian (2011) 17.75
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75
- Gwerder Levin (2011) 9.00

1 Blattmann Livio (2010) 17.75
o Meister Lukas (2010) 8.75
- Arnold Renzo (2010) 9.00

1 Steinauer Jonas (2011) 17.50
- Krummenacher Leo (2010) 9.00
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 Gwerder Levin (2011) 17.50
- Iten Kilian (2011) 9.00
o Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Renzo (2010) 17.50
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.00
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50

1 Köpfli Quirin (2011) 17.25
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.75
o Glanzmann Simon (2010) 8.50

1 a Zurfluh Yanik (2010) 17.00
o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.50
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

1 b Weiss David (2011) 17.00
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50
o Kühne Daniel (2011) 8.50

1 c Streit Alessio (2011) 17.00
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
o Linggi Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 a Rölli Christian (2010) 17.00
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Burch Renzo (2011) 8.50

1 b Reichlin Franz (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 a Gehringer Simon (2010) 17.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

1 b Eggstein Levin (2011) 17.00
o Betschart Leonel (2010) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Bucher Noel (2010) 17.00
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Zahner Beat (2005) 20.00

+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Gisler Gianluca (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Steinauer Kevin (2004) 20.00

+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00
+ Gugolz Louis (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Reichmuth Marco (2005) 20.00

+ Weibel Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

1 a Wiss Ivan (2004) 19.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00
+ Solenthaler David (2004) 9.75

1 b Suter Joel (2004) 19.75
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 10.00
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 9.75

1 Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 19.75
+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 Lipp Raffael (2004) 19.75
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 10.00
+ Appert Ueli (2005) 9.75

1 Betschart Andrin (2004) 19.75
+ Thomann Luca (2005) 9.75
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 Walker Jan (2004) 19.00
+ Zimmermann Gian (2004) 10.00
- Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.00

1 Büeler Ivo (2004) 19.00
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00
- Walker Jan (2004) 9.00

1 Ambühl Simon (2005) 19.00
- Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.00
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Züger Benjamin (2004) 18.75
- von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.75
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Solenthaler David (2004) 18.75
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 10.00
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.75

1 a Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.75
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.75

1 b Appert Ueli (2005) 18.75
+ Odermatt Joshua (2005) 10.00
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.75

2 von Wyl Kevin (2004) 18.50
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.75
+ Hüppin Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Gian (2004) 18.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.75
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75

1 Weibel Michael (2005) 18.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
+ Hänggi Ivo (2005) 10.00

1 Theiler Nils (2004) 18.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Thomann Luca (2005) 10.00

1 Lacher Philipp (2005) 18.50
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Gisler Gianluca (2004) 18.50
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

1 Christ Marino (2005) 18.50
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 Bucher Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 10.00

1 Odermatt Joshua (2005) 18.25
o Appert Ueli (2005) 8.50
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.25
+ Hänggi Ivo (2005) 9.75
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

1 Gugolz Louis (2005) 18.25
+ Marty Remo (2005) 9.75
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 17.75
- Ambühl Simon (2005) 9.00
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.75

1 Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 17.50
- Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.75
- Kiser Markus (2005) 8.75

1 Scheuber Simon (2005) 17.25
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50
- Kiser Markus (2005) 8.75

1 a Kiser Markus (2005) 17.25
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50
- Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.75

1 b Hüppin Lukas (2004) 17.25
- Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 8.75
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Thomann Luca (2005) 17.25
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.75
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50

1 Bamert Mathis (2005) 17.25
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Rölli Florian (2004) 17.00
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50

1 Kauflin Andrin (2004) 17.00
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

1 a Halbeisen Florian (2005) 17.00
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50

1 b Hänggi Ivo (2005) 17.00
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Arnold Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Gisler Gianluca (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Joshua (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Würsch Andrin (2006) 20.00

+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Steiner Edi (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 20.00

+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 10.00
+ Lacher Lucas (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Christen Samuel (2006) 20.00

+ Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 10.00

1 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 20.00
+ Moser Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Bürgin Cedric (2006) 19.75
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 9.75

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 19.50
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75

1 Suter Elias (2006) 19.00
- Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.00
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 19.00
+ Marty Leandro (2007) 10.00
- Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.00

1 Zemp Raphael (2006) 18.75
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.00
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 a Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.75
- Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 b Schillig Jonas (2007) 18.75
+ Beeler Simon (2007) 9.75
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00

1 c Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.75
- Zemp Raphael (2006) 9.00
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 a Kiser Dominik (2006) 18.75
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 10.00
- Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75

1 b Iten Janis (2007) 18.75
+ Gehringer Niklas (2007) 9.75
- Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.00

1 c Heinzer Benno (2006) 18.75
- Suter Elias (2006) 9.00
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
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1 d Steiner Edi (2006) 18.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 Lustenberger Roman (2006) 18.75
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 10.00

1 Schönbächler Martin (2007) 18.50
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 9.75
- Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75

1 Ochsner Tim (2006) 18.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 10.00

1 a Hodel Nico (2006) 18.50
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
+ Marty Leandro (2007) 10.00

1 b Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.50
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

1 c Grab Stephan (2007) 18.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 10.00

1 Biberstein Andrin (2007) 18.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Moser Martin (2007) 10.00

1 a Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Suter Thomas (2007) 18.25
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 9.75
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50

1 Schuler Mike (2006) 18.25
+ Hodel Nico (2006) 9.75
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.25
+ Kaiser Fabian (2006) 9.75
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 a Lussi Ramon (2007) 18.25
+ Nauer Dominik (2007) 9.75
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 b Lacher Lucas (2007) 18.25
+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 9.75
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Kaiser Fabian (2006) 18.25
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

1 Hegi Marvin (2007) 18.25
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
+ Beeler Simon (2007) 9.75

1 Gehringer Niklas (2007) 18.25
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
+ Nauer Dominik (2007) 9.75

1 Odermatt Jonas (2007) 17.75
- Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.00
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.75

1 a Stampfli Andrin (2007) 17.50
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.00
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

1 b Schleiss Leandro (2007) 17.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50
- Iten Janis (2007) 9.00

1 Muff Gianluca (2006) 17.25
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.75
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50

1 a Nauer Dominik (2007) 17.00
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Gehringer Niklas (2007) 8.50

1 b Moser Martin (2007) 17.00
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 c Marty Leandro (2007) 17.00
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Hodel Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Kagermeier Tim (2007) 17.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 17.00
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.50

1 Burtolf Ben (2007) 17.00
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

1 Bossert Simon (2006) 17.00
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Edi (2006) 8.50

1 Beeler Simon (2007) 17.00
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Gerber Fabian (2008) 20.00

+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Moser Marco (2008) 10.00

 
1 Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 19.75

+ Rusch Finn (2009) 9.75
+ Burch Arno (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Rölli Toni (2008) 19.75

+ Thomann Mica (2008) 10.00
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 b Müller Roman (2009) 19.75
+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.75
+ Gaupp Yannick (2008) 10.00

1 c Meister Thomas (2008) 19.75
+ Burtolf Sam (2009) 10.00
+ Käslin Enzo (2008) 9.75

1 Andermatt Simon (2008) 19.75
+ Steinauer Silvano (2008) 9.75
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00

1 a Suter Colin (2009) 19.50
+ Suter Roman (2009) 9.75
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75

1 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 19.50
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Stadelmann David (2009) 9.75

1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 19.50
+ Leu Ueli (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart André (2008) 9.75

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 19.00
- Weber Livio (2008) 9.00
+ Iten Dario (2009) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 18.75
- Sidler Nick (2008) 9.00
+ Steinauer Silvano (2008) 9.75

1 Weber Livio (2008) 18.75
- Kälin Remo (2008) 9.00
+ Gwerder Jan (2009) 9.75

1 Horath Adrian (2008) 18.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75

1 Wyrsch Simon (2008) 18.50
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
+ Sidler Nick (2008) 10.00

1 Thomann Mica (2008) 18.50
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
+ Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 10.00

1 Suter Roman (2009) 18.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Burtolf Sam (2009) 10.00

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 18.50
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 18.50
o Gaupp Yannick (2008) 8.75
+ Rusch Finn (2009) 9.75

1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Käslin Enzo (2008) 18.50
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50

1 Estermann Colin (2009) 18.50
o Käslin Enzo (2008) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 Betschart André (2008) 18.50
+ Leu Ueli (2008) 10.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann David (2009) 18.25
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 9.75
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

1 b Schwegler Noe (2008) 18.25
o Moser Marco (2008) 8.50
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75
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1 Moser Marco (2008) 18.25
+ Schwegler Noe (2008) 9.75
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Kagermeier Nico (2009) 18.25
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Gaupp Yannick (2008) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Burch Arno (2009) 18.25
+ Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 9.75
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50

1 Sidler Nick (2008) 17.75
- Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.00
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.75

1 Iten Dario (2009) 17.50
- Gwerder Jan (2009) 9.00
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Gwerder Jan (2009) 17.50
- Iten Dario (2009) 9.00
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.50

1 Wicki Stefan (2009) 17.25
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
- Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.75

1 Bürgin Leon (2008) 17.25
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75

1 a Steinauer Silvano (2008) 17.25
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75

1 b Rusch Finn (2009) 17.25
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.75

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.00
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 17.00
o Burch Arno (2009) 8.50
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

1 Leu Ueli (2008) 17.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Burtolf Sam (2009) 17.00
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Birrer Andres (2009) 17.00
o Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.50
o Schwegler Noe (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 19.75

+ Christ Dario (2003) 9.75
+ Betschart Xaver (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Bissig Lukas (2003) 19.50

+ Heinzer Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Burch Severin (2003) 9.75

 
1 b Betschart Roger (2003) 19.50

+ Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Gander Sebastian (2003) 9.75

1 Andermatt Reto (2002) 18.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 10.00

1 Heinzer Remo (2003) 18.25
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Burch Severin (2003) 9.75

1 a Gander Sebastian (2003) 18.25
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.75
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

1 b Christ Dario (2003) 18.25
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75

1 Betschart Xaver (2002) 18.25
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 17.00
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50

1 Burch Severin (2003) 17.00
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Broch Marcel (2002) 17.00
o Betschart Xaver (2002) 8.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50


